Current rank points for Mountain: Cross Country Marathon Mens (1-99) on 07/10/2025
Points Name

Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
11
11
11
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

540 Duncan Johnson
542.99 Dakota Olsen
544.59 Jonathan Wait
544.83 Trevor Rockwell
545.56 Adam Pacal
548.64 Josh Garbanati
549.24 Josh Magie
551.95 Seth Marek

555 Hayden Flores

558.44 Alonzo Christensen

560 Jake Barney
560 David Juarez
560 Brian Johnson

560 Duberney Cardona

561.15 Christian Acker
561.67 Allen Wulczynski
562.08 R Clint Depoy
562.27 Cody Iverson
563.24 Paul Eichler
564.45 John Koch
565.78 John Johnson
565.95 kevin davie
566.95 John Baugh
567.78 Greg beilfuss
572.22 Glenn Rauch
572.54 Michael Sowinski
574.45 Nicolas Beamer
575.08 Zachary Allen
575.08 Robert Davis
578.35 Randy Kinney
578.87 Evan Dwyer
579.49 Eric Geiger

580 Jerome Lacote

580 Bryant Likes

580 Mcewan Tomkins

580 Raulito Gutierrez

580 Tyler Sackett

580 Napoleon Dumo

580 Ben Steger

580 kevin longo

580 Jaime Quintero cadena

580 Paul Snyder
580 john anderson
580 Dyson Smith
580 Brian McCulloch

City
Temecula

Le Mars
Council Bluffs
Sioux Falls
San Diego
Temecula
Ankeny
Omaha
Santa Barbara
Sioux Falls
Menifee
Whittier
Omaha
Wharton
Edmond

San Jose
Harrisonburg
Rancho Santa Margarita
Omaha
Henrico
Ashland
West Milford
Richmond
Huntington Beach
Escondido
Carlsbad
Moseley
Valencia

San Diego
Lincoln
Omaha
Omaha
Carlsbad
Simi Valley
San Diego
Temecula
Santa Clarita
Las Vegas
Austin
Cypress

Katy

Austin
Houston
Brawley
Yucaipa

State License Racing Age

CA
A

A

SD
CA
CA
A

NE
CA
SD
CA
CA
NE
NJ

OK
CA
VA
CA
NE
VA
NE
NJ

VA
CA
CA
CA
VA
CA
CA
NE
NE
NE
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
X
>
X
>
X
CA
CA

546233
473515
317272
226222
203516
631395
487951
577706
524732
482023
752783
18332
245866
573510
494857
271874
626016
591512
230029
666263
644190
657132
772613
625919
286610
120903
783961
606099
8843
329586
341704
402795
385429
345896
460049
466788
754047
751381
771857
605912
525131
33395
625476
606742
169774

45
22
40
40
52
48
45
38
34
27
17
64
42
47
30
63
52
31
51
49
41
41
50
58
32
58
47
50
61
56
46
57
49
54
18
20
15
57
33
47
51
60
35
19
43



33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
78
81
82
82
82
82
82
87
87
89
90
90
90

580 Jeff Shafer

580 Tim Marshall

580 Patrick Collins

580 Geoffrey Lenat

580 Vincent Lore

580 Mason Wilson

580 Matt Smith

580 Benjamin Sartain

580 John Houck

580 Michael Funk

580 Craig Mckinney

580 max rudolph

580 Jeffrey Dickey

580 Jeffrey Hellner

580 Heath Davis

580 Josh Koch

580.2 Paul Ullman

580.44 Michael Colleran
580.64 Chad Donahue
580.76 Caleb Smith
580.88 Michael Maney
580.92 Wyatt Shields
581.11 Frank Heinze
581.32 Dave Breslin
581.39 Paul Deeble
581.52 Daniel Munoz
581.52 Sam Pearson
581.75 Evan Hartig
581.79 Rafal Doloto
581.85 Henry Harrell
582.08 Joel Carroll
582.19 Ben Janson
582.38 Mark Milam
582.38 Harry Gordenstein
582.38 Jack Stockton
582.63 Bryan Jones
582.78 Ronan Holtzman
582.78 Benjamin Luddy
582.78 Gilles Brochard
582.78 Joseph Johnston
582.78 Christian Eichele
583.03 James Landrigan
583.03 John Petrylak
583.07 Kris Adams
583.33 Kainoa Blanchard
583.33 Leonardo Cardona
583.33 Kody Numedahl

Las Vegas
Newbury Park
Worcester
Wayne
Bethel

Kalona

San Clemente
Franklin
Raleigh

Camp Hill
Charlottesville
Richmond
Arlington
Williamsburg
Richmond
Henrico
Omaha

lowa City

Des Moines
San Clemente
Cedar Falls
Elkhorn
Orange

Webster Groves

Port Republic
Silverado
Richmond
Des Moines
Omaha
Hanover
Austin
Dubuque

La Habra
Jamaica Plain
Moseley

Des Moines
Los Angeles
San Pedro
Carlsbad
Slate Hill
Stamford
Ladera Ranch
Palmyra
Cedar Falls
Claremont
Wharton

NV
CA
MA
NJ

751425
136234
394991
139224
311554
635159
290790
659261
120780
81148
238986
751296
9439
296544
283735
778489
214069
146478
368269
628873
412479
649125
648840
194722
162634
293008
565676
219225
304477
612329
466811
520292
359689
566606
654925
544560
650057
591452
594053
18087
359726
752388
343064
487662
594189
299956
606756

50
64
30
44
47
16
49
17
70
65
37
32
49
44
38
18
49
53
48
19
40
18
62
49
52
38
39
30
47
16
36
35
61
28
17
32
18
46
51
58
48
21
46
36
19
54
36



90

94

95

96

97

98

99

99

99

99

99

99
105
106
107
108
109
109
109
112
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
121
122
123
124
125
125
125
125
125
125
131
131
133
133
135
136
137
138
138

583.33 Matthew Latyszonek
583.57 Colin Reuter
583.7 John Walker

583.71 Aydan Mclaughlin
583.95 Christopher Connolly
584.08 Tyler Loewens
584.17 William Patton
584.17 Evan Bausbacher
584.17 Colin Lodl
584.17 Zac Culbertson
584.17 Michael Phillips
584.17 Ryder Petrylak
584.39 Nathan Cline
584.55 Ryan Lee
584.76 Donny Green
584.82 Conrad Shannon

585 Tristan Nelson

585 Thomas Gada

585 Chris Long
585.26 Caleb Wilson
585.56 James Likes
585.56 Tim Granshaw
585.56 Wayne Ziegler
585.56 Richard Wolter I
585.56 Shamus Gillen
585.56 Nate Currier
585.56 Scott Bryant
585.56 Chris McDowell

585.7 Todd Gillihan

586.07 David Blinn
586.14 Sean Dickinson
586.25 Sean Devitt
586.67 Cameron Hampton
586.67 Jason Vestri
586.67 Kevin Wake
586.67 Gary Snyder
586.67 Benjamin Raydo
586.67 Travis Hall
587.14 Michael Dougherty
587.14 Joel Waters
587.41 Richard Jennings
587.41 Rowan Hirtriter
587.58 Jackson Hotchkiss
587.63 Michael Christensen
587.64 Joel Tabor
588.33 Anthony Castellana
588.33 Kai Blankner

Alexandria
Leeds
Richmond
Covesville
Saint Louis
Gretna
Temecula
Austin

Omaha

Zion Crossroads
Hampton
Palmyra

Des Moines
New Castle
Providence
Marion

Aliso Viejo
Rockaway
Henrico
Kalona

Simi Valley
Lakeway
Dripping Springs
New York
Sparta

Franklin
Mechanicsville
Crewe
Coralville
College Station
Windsor Heights
Rockingham
San Dimas
Georgetown

El Cajon
Blacksburg
Williamsburg
Richmond
Waymart
Richmond

San Antonio
Harrisonburg
Lexington
Sioux Falls
Lincoln
Orange
College Station

128948
147771
604201
647103
230818
333106
591453
387450
504473
625608
111287
790170
176490
499984
301880
567187
779235
612520
656679
636360
492818

55803
175885

38819
782742
659289
634160
656590
160140
594295
390900
581554
630043
651346
185553
270006
757151
411936
754365
367171
487237
608904
471727
481872
386183
203388
433536

43
43
56
15
45
43
52
27
39
49
53
20
48
33
41
17
17
49
36
38
18
53
62
52
43
17
56
49
61
30
39
55
18
41
38
62
44
39
31
34
55
15
24
55
47
54
21



138
138
138
138
138
138
138
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
164
165
166
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
175
176
177
178
179
179
181
182
183
183
183
186

588.33 Grant Hogan
588.33 Jeffrey Mandell
588.33 Gil Griggs
588.33 Charles Parmain
588.33 Roberto Torres-Stachurski
588.33 Kenneth Elliot
588.33 Simon Dixey
588.34 Doug Atkins
588.77 Noah Marcus
589.03 Todd Eyberg
589.1 Brian Frazier
589.21 Derek Timperley
589.27 Tyler Pearce
589.52 Edward Ceccolini
589.52 Nathan Stover
589.73 Todd Green
589.85 Walter Serrano
590 Talan King
590 Arnold Haffner
590 Craig Pulsipher
590 Justin Savord
590 Ronald Ricketts
590 Steven Jones
590 Matthew Juaneza
590.09 Joe Hughes
590.42 Aidan Hart
590.71 Matthew Clarke
591.11 Achilles Montiel
591.11 Xavier Rivera
591.11 Prokopios Vogiatzis
591.11 Brian Freeze
591.11 Maximo Gonzalez
591.11 Peter Almasi
591.11 Jonathan Katz
591.11 Donald Watkins
591.12 Alex Hichak
591.4 Steve Dodge
591.67 Braden Govoni
591.84 Braden Hill
591.9 Louis Franco
591.9 Scott Booker
592.13 Samuel Park
592.28 Hayden Patterson
592.5 Marco Oliveira
592.5 Carson Tenney
592.5 Nathan Kottkamp
592.51 Keith Jackson

Glendora
Monmouth Beach
Bristol
Roanoke
Waldorf
Newport News
Vienna
Charleston
Des Moines
Council Bluffs
Buena Vista
lowa City
Tucson
Pompton Lakes
Henrico
Manakin Sabot
Montclair Ca
Aguanga

San Antonio
Moreno Valley
Orange
Fredericksburg
Roanoke
Richmond
Coralville

San Antonio
Liberty
Potrero
Murrieta
Houston
Houston

West Covina
Montclair
Sparta
Springfield
Fredericksburg
lowa City
Henrico

Cedar Falls
Brick
Richmond
Richmond
Clive

Dana Point
Boerne
Richmond
Charlottesville

632684
314970
564967

27307
772477
626708
667904
788573
297063
305930
332160
387183
601745

54209
537848
784092
769400
650795
394128
496347
327292
790553
206490
295219
539751
606151
785129
631939
631882
628857

12361
629210
644940
783901
213313
637721
428018
213108
789229
467016
784236
388067
475016
653833
606257
100480
153551

18
49
70
57
58
35
49
55
51
52
33
42
17
53
35
54
43
18
41
42
38
60
38
41
45
19
41
16
16
55
60
17
50
43
57
15
58
48
23
34
34
33
20
57
17
52
47



187
188
189
190
190
190
193
194
194
194
194
194
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
222
222
222

592.72 Patrick McKay
592.97 Griffin Mcmurray
593.1 Luis Pichardo

593.33 Matthew Eggleton

593.33 Kasey Clark
593.33 Kenneth Grover
593.65 Trevor Albert
593.89 Reid Miller
593.89 Matt Lupello
593.89 David Ries
593.89 Anthony Arnold
593.89 Jeff Shannon
594.28 Bruce Wenger
594.47 Pete Hill
594.58 Joseph Harrell
594.83 Graham Stevens
595 Robert Raines
595.17 Lee Wittekind
595.29 Mark Smith
595.48 Tyler Cathers
595.79 Michael Frasier
596.23 Paxton Wilson
596.66 Patrick Trainor
596.67 Richard Dumo
596.67 John Mott
596.67 Garrett Lent
596.67 Dave Knapp
596.67 Brian Hammond
596.67 Robert Corfield
596.67 Jeromye Sartain
596.67 James McNabb
596.67 Matthew Trybus
596.67 Robert Cone
596.67 Mason Haymes
596.67 Alan Dyer
596.68 Jack Kuhlbars
596.68 Bruce Stauffer
596.68 Mason Allen

lowa City
Free Union
Randolhp
Alexandria
Middleburg
Brevard
Alexandria
Glendora
Murrieta
San Diego
New York
Omaha
Roanoke
Geneseo
Hanover
Williamsburg
Palmyra
Bedford
Brevard
Forked River
lowa City
Kalona
North Chesterfield
Henderson
Austin
Temecula
Sparta

New York
Beaverdam
Franklin
Richmond
Staunton
Mount Crawford
Glen Allen
Rockingham
Ashland
Rockwell
Crozet

A

VA
NJ

VA
VA
NC
VA
CA
CA
CA
NY
NE
VA
IL

VA
VA
VA
VA
NC

23589
554613
647635
472472
498992
531311
592166
752870
278478
184842
106637
759005
260499
203699
788503
653057
782487
429893

33214
784641
189761
666530
210739
751472
337602
719703
784332
532582
790408
661336
782767
147429
213081
214730
559529
612209
275994
500943

57
18
39
60
49
37
40
17
39
63
52
49
28
56
50
13
46
29
53
35
59
13
36
55
47
17
49
49
73
54
60
53
56
45
42
16
57
20



