

Current rank points for Mountain: Cross Country Marathon Mens (1-99) on 07/10/2025

Rank	Points	Name	City	State	License	Racing Age
1	540	Duncan Johnson	Temecula	CA	546233	45
2	542.99	Dakota Olsen	Le Mars	IA	473515	22
3	544.59	Jonathan Wait	Council Bluffs	IA	317272	40
4	544.83	Trevor Rockwell	Sioux Falls	SD	226222	40
5	545.56	Adam Pacal	San Diego	CA	203516	52
6	548.64	Josh Garbanati	Temecula	CA	631395	48
7	549.24	Josh Magie	Ankeny	IA	487951	45
8	551.95	Seth Marek	Omaha	NE	577706	38
9	555	Hayden Flores	Santa Barbara	CA	524732	34
10	558.44	Alonzo Christensen	Sioux Falls	SD	482023	27
11	560	Jake Barney	Menifee	CA	752783	17
11	560	David Juarez	Whittier	CA	18332	64
11	560	Brian Johnson	Omaha	NE	245866	42
11	560	Duberney Cardona	Wharton	NJ	573510	47
15	561.15	Christian Acker	Edmond	OK	494857	30
16	561.67	Allen Wulczynski	San Jose	CA	271874	63
17	562.08	R Clint Depoy	Harrisonburg	VA	626016	52
18	562.27	Cody Iverson	Rancho Santa Margarita	CA	591512	31
19	563.24	Paul Eichler	Omaha	NE	230029	51
20	564.45	John Koch	Henrico	VA	666263	49
21	565.78	John Johnson	Ashland	NE	644190	41
22	565.95	kevin davie	West Milford	NJ	657132	41
23	566.95	John Baugh	Richmond	VA	772613	50
24	567.78	Greg beilfuss	Huntington Beach	CA	625919	58
25	572.22	Glenn Rauch	Escondido	CA	286610	32
26	572.54	Michael Sowinski	Carlsbad	CA	120903	58
27	574.45	Nicolas Beamer	Moseley	VA	783961	47
28	575.08	Zachary Allen	Valencia	CA	606099	50
28	575.08	Robert Davis	San Diego	CA	8843	61
30	578.35	Randy Kinney	Lincoln	NE	329586	56
31	578.87	Evan Dwyer	Omaha	NE	341704	46
32	579.49	Eric Geiger	Omaha	NE	402795	57
33	580	Jerome Lacote	Carlsbad	CA	385429	49
33	580	Bryant Likes	Simi Valley	CA	345896	54
33	580	Mcewan Tomkins	San Diego	CA	460049	18
33	580	Raulito Gutierrez	Temecula	CA	466788	20
33	580	Tyler Sackett	Santa Clarita	CA	754047	15
33	580	Napoleon Dumo	Las Vegas	NV	751381	57
33	580	Ben Steger	Austin	TX	771857	33
33	580	kevin longo	Cypress	TX	605912	47
33	580	Jaime Quintero cadena	Katy	TX	525131	51
33	580	Paul Snyder	Austin	TX	33395	60
33	580	john anderson	Houston	TX	625476	35
33	580	Dyson Smith	Brawley	CA	606742	19
33	580	Brian McCulloch	Yucaipa	CA	169774	43

33	580 Jeff Shafer	Las Vegas	NV	751425	50
33	580 Tim Marshall	Newbury Park	CA	136234	64
33	580 Patrick Collins	Worcester	MA	394991	30
33	580 Geoffrey Lenat	Wayne	NJ	139224	44
33	580 Vincent Lore	Bethel		311554	47
33	580 Mason Wilson	Kalona	IA	635159	16
33	580 Matt Smith	San Clemente	CA	290790	49
33	580 Benjamin Sartain	Franklin	TN	659261	17
33	580 John Houck	Raleigh	NC	120780	70
33	580 Michael Funk	Camp Hill	PA	81148	65
33	580 Craig Mckinney	Charlottesville	VA	238986	37
33	580 max rudolph	Richmond	VA	751296	32
33	580 Jeffrey Dickey	Arlington	VA	9439	49
33	580 Jeffrey Hellner	Williamsburg	VA	296544	44
33	580 Heath Davis	Richmond	VA	283735	38
33	580 Josh Koch	Henrico	VA	778489	18
62	580.2 Paul Ullman	Omaha	NE	214069	49
63	580.44 Michael Colleran	Iowa City	IA	146478	53
64	580.64 Chad Donahue	Des Moines	IA	368269	48
65	580.76 Caleb Smith	San Clemente	CA	628873	19
66	580.88 Michael Maney	Cedar Falls	IA	412479	40
67	580.92 Wyatt Shields	Elkhorn	NE	649125	18
68	581.11 Frank Heinze	Orange	CA	648840	62
69	581.32 Dave Breslin	Webster Groves	MO	194722	49
70	581.39 Paul Deeble	Port Republic	VA	162634	52
71	581.52 Daniel Munoz	Silverado	CA	293008	38
71	581.52 Sam Pearson	Richmond	VA	565676	39
73	581.75 Evan Hartig	Des Moines	IA	219225	30
74	581.79 Rafal Doloto	Omaha	NE	304477	47
75	581.85 Henry Harrell	Hanover	VA	612329	16
76	582.08 Joel Carroll	Austin	TX	466811	36
77	582.19 Ben Janson	Dubuque	IA	520292	35
78	582.38 Mark Milam	La Habra	CA	359689	61
78	582.38 Harry Gordenstein	Jamaica Plain	MA	566606	28
78	582.38 Jack Stockton	Moseley	VA	654925	17
81	582.63 Bryan Jones	Des Moines	IA	544560	32
82	582.78 Ronan Holtzman	Los Angeles	CA	650057	18
82	582.78 Benjamin Luddy	San Pedro	CA	591452	46
82	582.78 Gilles Brochard	Carlsbad	CA	594053	51
82	582.78 Joseph Johnston	Slate Hill	NY	18087	58
82	582.78 Christian Eichele	Stamford	CT	359726	48
87	583.03 James Landrigan	Ladera Ranch	CA	752388	21
87	583.03 John Petrylak	Palmyra	VA	343064	46
89	583.07 Kris Adams	Cedar Falls	IA	487662	36
90	583.33 Kainoa Blanchard	Claremont	CA	594189	19
90	583.33 Leonardo Cardona	Wharton	NJ	299956	54
90	583.33 Kody Numedahl			606756	36

90	583.33	Matthew Latyszonek	Alexandria	VA	128948	43
94	583.57	Colin Reuter	Leeds	MA	147771	43
95	583.7	John Walker	Richmond	TX	604201	56
96	583.71	Aydan Mclaughlin	Covesville	VA	647103	15
97	583.95	Christopher Connolly	Saint Louis	MO	230818	45
98	584.08	Tyler Loewens	Gretna	NE	333106	43
99	584.17	William Patton	Temecula	CA	591453	52
99	584.17	Evan Bausbacher	Austin	TX	387450	27
99	584.17	Colin Lodl	Omaha	NE	504473	39
99	584.17	Zac Culbertson	Zion Crossroads	VA	625608	49
99	584.17	Michael Phillips	Hampton	VA	111287	53
99	584.17	Ryder Petrylak	Palmyra	VA	790170	20
105	584.39	Nathan Cline	Des Moines	IA	176490	48
106	584.55	Ryan Lee	New Castle	DE	499984	33
107	584.76	Donny Green	Providence	RI	301880	41
108	584.82	Conrad Shannon	Marion	IA	567187	17
109	585	Tristan Nelson	Aliso Viejo	CA	779235	17
109	585	Thomas Gada	Rockaway	NJ	612520	49
109	585	Chris Long	Henrico	VA	656679	36
112	585.26	Caleb Wilson	Kalona	IA	636360	38
113	585.56	James Likes	Simi Valley	CA	492818	18
113	585.56	Tim Granshaw	Lakeway	TX	55803	53
113	585.56	Wayne Ziegler	Dripping Springs	TX	175885	62
113	585.56	Richard Wolter II	New York	NY	38819	52
113	585.56	Shamus Gillen	Sparta	NJ	782742	43
113	585.56	Nate Currier	Franklin	TN	659289	17
113	585.56	Scott Bryant	Mechanicsville	VA	634160	56
113	585.56	Chris McDowell	Crewe	VA	656590	49
121	585.7	Todd Gillihan	Coralville	IA	160140	61
122	586.07	David Blinn	College Station	TX	594295	30
123	586.14	Sean Dickinson	Windsor Heights	IA	390900	39
124	586.25	Sean Devitt	Rockingham	VA	581554	55
125	586.67	Cameron Hampton	San Dimas	CA	630043	18
125	586.67	Jason Vestri	Georgetown	TX	651346	41
125	586.67	Kevin Wake	El Cajon	CA	185553	38
125	586.67	Gary Snyder	Blacksburg	VA	270006	62
125	586.67	Benjamin Raydo	Williamsburg	VA	757151	44
125	586.67	Travis Hall	Richmond	VA	411936	39
131	587.14	Michael Dougherty	Waymart	PA	754365	31
131	587.14	Joel Waters	Richmond	VA	367171	34
133	587.41	Richard Jennings	San Antonio	TX	487237	55
133	587.41	Rowan Hirtriter	Harrisonburg	VA	608904	15
135	587.58	Jackson Hotchkiss	Lexington	VA	471727	24
136	587.63	Michael Christensen	Sioux Falls	SD	481872	55
137	587.64	Joel Tabor	Lincoln	NE	386183	47
138	588.33	Anthony Castellana	Orange	CA	203388	54
138	588.33	Kai Blankner	College Station	TX	433536	21

138	588.33	Grant Hogan	Glendora	CA	632684	18
138	588.33	Jeffrey Mandell	Monmouth Beach	NJ	314970	49
138	588.33	Gil Griggs	Bristol	VA	564967	70
138	588.33	Charles Parmain	Roanoke	VA	27307	57
138	588.33	Roberto Torres-Stachurski	Waldorf	MD	772477	58
138	588.33	Kenneth Elliot	Newport News	VA	626708	35
138	588.33	Simon Dixey	Vienna	VA	667904	49
147	588.34	Doug Atkins	Charleston	WV	788573	55
148	588.77	Noah Marcus	Des Moines	IA	297063	51
149	589.03	Todd Eyberg	Council Bluffs	IA	305930	52
150	589.1	Brian Frazier	Buena Vista	VA	332160	33
151	589.21	Derek Timperley	Iowa City	IA	387183	42
152	589.27	Tyler Pearce	Tucson	AZ	601745	17
153	589.52	Edward Ceccolini	Pompton Lakes	NJ	54209	53
153	589.52	Nathan Stover	Henrico	VA	537848	35
155	589.73	Todd Green	Manakin Sabot	VA	784092	54
156	589.85	Walter Serrano	Montclair Ca	CA	769400	43
157	590	Talan King	Aguanga	CA	650795	18
157	590	Arnold Haffner	San Antonio	TX	394128	41
157	590	Craig Pulsipher	Moreno Valley	CA	496347	42
157	590	Justin Savord	Orange	CA	327292	38
157	590	Ronald Ricketts	Fredericksburg	VA	790553	60
157	590	Steven Jones	Roanoke	VA	206490	38
157	590	Matthew Juaneza	Richmond	VA	295219	41
164	590.09	Joe Hughes	Coralville	IA	539751	45
165	590.42	Aidan Hart	San Antonio	TX	606151	19
166	590.71	Matthew Clarke	Liberty	NY	785129	41
167	591.11	Achilles Montiel	Potrero	CA	631939	16
167	591.11	Xavier Rivera	Murrieta	CA	631882	16
167	591.11	Prokopios Vogiatzis	Houston	TX	628857	55
167	591.11	Brian Freeze	Houston	TX	12361	60
167	591.11	Maximo Gonzalez	West Covina	CA	629210	17
167	591.11	Peter Almasi	Montclair	NJ	644940	50
167	591.11	Jonathan Katz	Sparta	NJ	783901	43
167	591.11	Donald Watkins	Springfield	VA	213313	57
175	591.12	Alex Hichak	Fredericksburg	VA	637721	15
176	591.4	Steve Dodge	Iowa City	IA	428018	58
177	591.67	Braden Govoni	Henrico	VA	213108	48
178	591.84	Braden Hill	Cedar Falls	IA	789229	23
179	591.9	Louis Franco	Brick	NJ	467016	34
179	591.9	Scott Booker	Richmond	VA	784236	34
181	592.13	Samuel Park	Richmond	VA	388067	33
182	592.28	Hayden Patterson	Clive	IA	475016	20
183	592.5	Marco Oliveira	Dana Point	CA	653833	57
183	592.5	Carson Tenney	Boerne	TX	606257	17
183	592.5	Nathan Kottkamp	Richmond	VA	100480	52
186	592.51	Keith Jackson	Charlottesville	VA	153551	47

187	592.72	Patrick McKay	Iowa City	IA	23589	57
188	592.97	Griffin McMurray	Free Union	VA	554613	18
189	593.1	Luis Pichardo	Randolhp	NJ	647635	39
190	593.33	Matthew Eggleton	Alexandria	VA	472472	60
190	593.33	Kasey Clark	Middleburg	VA	498992	49
190	593.33	Kenneth Grover	Brevard	NC	531311	37
193	593.65	Trevor Albert	Alexandria	VA	592166	40
194	593.89	Reid Miller	Glendora	CA	752870	17
194	593.89	Matt Lupello	Murrieta	CA	278478	39
194	593.89	David Ries	San Diego	CA	184842	63
194	593.89	Anthony Arnold	New York	NY	106637	52
194	593.89	Jeff Shannon	Omaha	NE	759005	49
199	594.28	Bruce Wenger	Roanoke	VA	260499	28
200	594.47	Pete Hill	Geneseo	IL	203699	56
201	594.58	Joseph Harrell	Hanover	VA	788503	50
202	594.83	Graham Stevens	Williamsburg	VA	653057	13
203	595	Robert Raines	Palmyra	VA	782487	46
204	595.17	Lee Wittekind	Bedford	VA	429893	29
205	595.29	Mark Smith	Brevard	NC	33214	53
206	595.48	Tyler Cathers	Forked River	NJ	784641	35
207	595.79	Michael Frasier	Iowa City	IA	189761	59
208	596.23	Paxton Wilson	Kalona	IA	666530	13
209	596.66	Patrick Trainor	North Chesterfield	VA	210739	36
210	596.67	Richard Dumo	Henderson	NV	751472	55
210	596.67	John Mott	Austin	TX	337602	47
210	596.67	Garrett Lent	Temecula	CA	719703	17
210	596.67	Dave Knapp	Sparta	NJ	784332	49
210	596.67	Brian Hammond	New York	NY	532582	49
210	596.67	Robert Corfield	Beaverdam	VA	790408	73
210	596.67	Jeromye Sartain	Franklin	TN	661336	54
210	596.67	James McNabb	Richmond	VA	782767	60
210	596.67	Matthew Trybus	Staunton	VA	147429	53
210	596.67	Robert Cone	Mount Crawford	VA	213081	56
210	596.67	Mason Haymes	Glen Allen	VA	214730	45
210	596.67	Alan Dyer	Rockingham	VA	559529	42
222	596.68	Jack Kuhlbars	Ashland	VA	612209	16
222	596.68	Bruce Stauffer	Rockwell	NC	275994	57
222	596.68	Mason Allen	Crozet	VA	500943	20